WE 31

Flur
Abstell
Bad
Kind 1
Balkon
Kind 2
Arbeiten

WoKo
Schlafen
Bad
Terrasse

Gesamt

WOHNEN AN DER SCHMALEN GERA

Haus 3 | Wohneinheit 31 | 4,5-Zimmer WE

11,35
2,74
8,18

15,20

3,86
13,25

H2

6,84

37,10 H3
12,35

5,74
15,59

132,20 m?

2. Obergeschoss

Balkon
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3. Obergeschoss
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Terrasse

R.24 47
OOt 1

F: 15,59 m?




